4XEM 6FT 96W Charging Kit compatible for MacBook Pro and with the new iPhone 15, 15 Plus, 15 Pro
and 15 Pro Max
4XEM Part- 4XMBOOKPROKIT96
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
Introducing the 4XEM 6FT Cable and 96W Wall Adapter Charging Kit, the
ultimate power solution for your MacBook Air and with the new iPhone 15, 15
Plus, 15 Pro and 15 Pro Max! With cutting-edge technology and top-notch
features, this charging kit ensures a seamless and efficient charging
experience for your device.
Designed with user convenience in mind, the 4XEM Charging Kit comes with
a USB Type-C Charging Port that guarantees a secure and reliable
connection. The power adapter boasts fixed prongs with a retractable design,
making it easy to carry and perfect for on-the-go charging. Its non-polarized
NEMA 1-15P plug allows for hassle-free use in any standard NA wall outlet.
Paired with a 6ft white USB Type-C cable with a data rate of 10 Gbps, this
charging kit offers high-speed data transfers and reliable charging in one
package. Note that the actual data transfer speed may vary depending on
multiple factors, as mentioned in the provided notes.
Order yours today and take charge of your charging experience! The
package includes a 96W USB-C charger and a 6ft USB Type-C cable, all
neatly packed in a durable box for your convenience. Trust 4XEM to deliver
top-quality charging solutions that exceed expectations. Don't settle for less—
experience the power of 4XEM!
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features
96W USB-C wall charger:
• 1x USB Type-C Female Port
• Retractable Prongs for Wall Outlet
• LED Power Indicator
• 96W Power Delivery
• Meets USB-PD 3.0 and Qualcomm QC 3.0 standards
• Compatible with a wide variety of USB-C enabled devices – mobile phones,
wireless earbuds and USB enabled MacBooks (Airs and Pros 2015), tablets and
laptops
Application
• Home
• Small business
• Charge
• Convenience
6FT/2M USB-C to USB-C Cable M/M USB 3.1 Gen 2 10Gbps (White)
• Data Transfer rates up to 10 Gbps
• E-marked power rating supporting 100W of power.
• Great for fast-charging large capacity mobile devices with USB-C or Thunderbolt 3
ports.
• Compatible with USB-C AC Adapters and PD devices requiring up to 100W (including
AC adapters drawing 90W, 85W, 65W, etc), Apple’s 61W & 87W Power Adapter wall
chargers, Docking Stations, Storage Hard Drives by LaCie, Western Digital G-Drive,
and 4k/5k Video Displays such as LG UltraFine 5K, 4k, Samsung, HP EliteDisplay
E243d, Dell USB-C Monitors & more!
• Compatible with any USB Type C enabled mobile product such as: iPhone 15s,
Samsung Galaxy S23 Ultra, Google Pixel 7 Pro, OnePlus Nord 3, Nubia Red Magic 8
Pro, Xiaomi 13, Motorola Edge+, Oppo Find X5 Pro, iPad Pro M2, Samsung Galaxy
Tab S8 Ultra, Microsoft Surface Pro 9, Lenovo Tab P12 Pro, Amazon Fire Max, ASUS
Chromebook CM3, Google Pixel, and many more *charging and data transfer speeds
may vary based on device specifications
• Works great for Laptops, Chromebooks, Desktops, Video Displays/Monitors, Battery
Power Bricks, Portable Hard Drives, Tablets, 13-inch MacBook Air, 13-inch MacBook
Pro, 15-inch MacBook Pro, iPad Pro, Microsoft Surface Book 2, LG Gram, Razer
Blade Stealth, Samsung, Notebook 9, TabPro S, HP, Lenovo ThinkPad, X1, Yoga,
IdeaPad, ASUS Transformer 3 Pro, ZenBook 3, ZenBook Flip S, Dell Inspiron 14
7000, XPS 13, XPS, Google Chromebook Pixel, Pixelbook, and more.
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Connector(s)
Performance
Physical Characteristics
Power
Environmental
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Notes
Warranty
Charging Port
Power
Charging Cable Connector A
Charging Cable Connector B
Industry Standards
Cable Data Rate
E-Marker
Charger Color
Display
LED Indicator(s)
Charger Width
Charger Height
Charger Length
Charger Weight
Charging Cable Color
Charging Cable Length
Charging Cable OD
Charging Cable Weight
Power Delivery
Input Voltage
Output Voltage (PD 3.0)
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Humidity
Package Type
Package Width
Package Height
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
Notes
1 year
USB Type-C
Fixed with Retractable Prongs
Non-Polarized NEMA 1-15P
USB Type-C Male
USB Type-C Male
USB-PD 3.0
Qualcomm Quick Charge (QC) 3.0
USB 3.2 Gen 2
10 Gbps
20V, 5A (100W)
White
No
None
1.13 in [28.8 mm]
3.16 in [80.3 mm]
3.15 in [80.0 mm]
3.76 in [95.3 mm] (with power prongs out)
7.13 oz [202 g]
White
6 ft [1.83 m]
0.18 in [4.6 mm]
2.26 oz [64 g]
96W
100-240VAC, 50Hz-60Hz @ 1.5A
5V-20V DC @ 4.8A (Max)
0 to 40°C (32 to 104°F)
-20 to 80°C (-4 to 176°F)
5% to 90% (non-condensing)
Box
3.50 in [88.9 mm]
1.50 in [38.1 mm]
3.50 in [88.9 mm]
9.95 oz [282 g]
96W USB-C Charger
6ft USB Type-C Cable
10 Gbps is the theoretical maximum bandwith.
When transferring data, actual performance
may vary depending on various factors
including but not limited to connected
computer hardware, connected peripheral,
cable length, cable quality, and data overhead.